4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Gyor 1993

47°471"
428.83
747209
47° 46

0764443M
0764437M
0764454F
0316340F
2043730F
0764476M
0764410F
0764426F
0764405F
0579591F
0764453F
2043729M
0579560F
0579596F
0579545F
0579522F
0764406M
0764471M
0579508F
0579549F
0316378M
0764475F
0764438F
0764432M
0579563F
0316383F
0764459M
0579505M
0316376F
0579529F
0764418M
0579599F
0764456F
0316315M
0764470M
0579517M
0316341M
0764500M
0764407F
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BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

" 29.

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
13:16:24 GPS Ceas Atomic
13:16:24 +0 Ceas Porumbei
13:16:24 GPS +3h
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA676897 |31.05 12:21
|DA676BBF |31.05 12:27
|DA2F2DEE |31.05 12:27
| DASB6AQOF |31.05 12:31
| DA2F2FBC |31.05 12:31
| DA284AD7 |31.05 12:31
| DACODCD4 |31.05 12:32
| DASB6A48 |31.05 12:32
| DA2388A6 |31.05 12:32
|DA2F2F99 |31.05 12:32
| DASB6819 |31.05 12:33
| DA284A52 |31.05 12:33
| DA2F2E34 |31.05 12:33
| DA2F2E52 |31.05 12:33
| DASB69A7 |31.05 12:33
| DA653534 |31.05 12:34
|DA676A23 |31.05 12:35
| DAF400DC |31.05 12:35
|DA2F3117 |31.05 12:35
| DA2F2F1D |31.05 12:36
| DAB88535 |31.05 12:36
| DASB673F |31.05 12:36
| DAFC59E5 |31.05 12:36
| DAOD9680 |31.05 12:36
| DAGF7267 |31.05 12:38
|DA7413BE |31.05 12:41:
| DAFSFEEF |31.05 12:41:
|DA1635EB |31.05 12:41
| DA2F30CE |31.05 12:41
| DABCB807 |31.05 12:42
| DASEE72D |31.05 12:42
| DASB6AG8 |31.05 12:44
| DA2F2ECF |31.05 12:44
|DA1I0O5AES |31.05 12:45:
|DA676AD5 |31.05 12:49:
|DA19FB7E |31.05 12:49:
| DA284C32 |31.05 12:49:
|DA676BF6 |31.05 12:52
|DA36756A |31.05 12:52
Cod concurs: 9739

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Shil

Gyor 1993 (Satu Mare)
17°33"15.99'E
31.05.2025 07:12:00
POP OVIDIU

23° 16" 54.5' E
31.05.2025 16:01:0
31.05.2025 16:01:04 +0
50
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant | |

0 |JOK |01 044 |

6 |[OK |01 001 |

1 JOK |01 |005

4 |OK |01 1027 |

0 |OK |01 006 |

6 |[OK |01 1032 |
50K |01 |003

8 |OK |01 1010 |

2 |OK |01 1009 |

1 JOK |01 029 |

9 |[OK |01 1020 |

0 |JOK |01 035 |

8 |OK |01 ]002

5 0K |01 |004

6 |[OK |01 1028 |

0 JOK |01 1014 |

8 |OK |01 |046 |

3 |JOK |01 047

.6 |JOK 101 012

.3 JOK 101 022

1 |JOK |01 |053

7 |JOK |01 |01l1

7 J]OK |01 007

7 |OK |01 |033

7 JOK |01 017

0 |JOK |01 030 |

2 |OK |01 ]050

3 J]OK |01 |039 |

7 |OK |01 023 |

6 |OK |01 1018 |

2 |OK |01 ]052

8 |OK |01 026 |

2 |OK |01 031

2 |JOK |01 1]040

6 |[OK |01 1045 |

2 |OK |01 1]048

9 |OK |01 1034 |

6 |OK |01 1043 |

6 |[OK |01 1008 |
Serie ceas: 106475
Autorizare: AA901C5D

Pag.:

052025 L3801


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228391_1748610984.pdf

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic : .
Ceas Porumbei : 30.
Sincronizare : 30.
imbarcati: 54

Semnaturi:

4 BENZING Live/

Gyor 1993
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0764415M
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0579584F
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0316386M
0764436M
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BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!
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13:16:24
13:16:24 +0
13:16:24

-4.32

GPS Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA238B05 |31.05 12:
| DA2F2F45 |31.05 12:
| DA2F2F20 |31.05 12:
| DA6C8B89 |31.05 13:
| DASEE71B |31.05 13:
| DASB6756 |31.05 13:
| DA676A90 |31.05 13:
| DA2F3062 |31.05 13:
| DAFODAEY9 |31.05 13:
| DBOOA3DFE |31.05 13:
| DASEES5B |31.05 13:

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Comisia control

9739

pALD S, 052025 1301

| FILEON
SERVER

Gyor 1993

17°33"15.99'E
07:12:00

31.05.2025
POP OVIDIU
23° 16" 54.

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
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Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
42400575

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

(Satu Mare)

AA901C5D


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228391_1748610984.pdf

